development of 1 block of 45-storey suite apartment (1,269 units) on Lot 3687, Jalan 
Segambut, Mukim Batu, Daerah Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur 
(hereinafter referred to as “Contract”). 

The total contract value for the Contract is Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred Sixty-Eight 
Million Only (RM268,000,000.00).  

The Contract shall commence on 15 August 2025 and shall be completed within twenty-
eight (28) months from the commencement date. 

2. DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT 

The Contract covers the Main Building Works in respect of a proposed development of